



2026:HHC:15094

Rama Nand Vs. State of HP and ors.

CWPOA No. 1704 of 2020

04.07.2023 Present: Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Y.P.S.Dhaulta and Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

List the matter on **17.08.2023**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

July 4, 2023
(*R.Atal*)