



2026:HHC:15094

Rama Nand Vs. State of H.P. & anr.

CWPOA No. 1704 of 2020

18.6.2024 Present: Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Aman Thakur, Advocate, for
the petitioner.

Ms. Ranjana Patiyal, Dy. A.G., for the
respondents-State.

For hearing, list on 23.7.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

June 18, 2024
(kalpana)